
 

Calendar 2025 

 

 

Month of  
Jan & 
Feb  

2025  Prepare a new project for Aruba Doet 2025  

Tuesday  Feb 11   2025  Early Doeti Deadline  

Tuesday  Feb 24  2025  Deadline financial petition for Early Doetis  

Wednesday  Mar 26  2025  
Final deadline project registration including finacial 
petition  

Saturday  Mar 29  2025  
Deadline 1st contact moment with your coordinator 
for ED coaches  

Monday  Apr 14  2025  
Deadline 1st contact moment with your coordinator 
for all non-ED coaches  

Wednesday  Apr 30  2025  Deadline money-transfer CEDE ARUBA  

Mon - Fri  
Apr 28- 
May 2  

2025  Material pick-up week  

Sunday  May 11  2025  
Last day to contact volunteers with information about 
the project  

Thursday  May 15  2025  Send enthusiast message to volunteers    

Friday  May 16  2025  Aruba Doet weekend   

Saturday  May 17  2025  Aruba Doet weekend   

Friday  May 30  2025  
Deadline for financial results & return promo materials 
(flag, questionnaire, etc)  

 


